RENT Waived

Event Expenses
Conversion Labor

Box Office Costs
Ushers/Ticket Takers
Building Operations Event Staff
Engineers

Event Security Staffing
Sheriffs & CSUDH Officers
CSC-Crowd Management
First Aid

Stadium Cleaning

Total Event Expenses

Other Non-Capped Expenses
Broadcasting Staff
IT/Telecom Staff
Ice
Towels
Park and Power
Stagehands - IATSE
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Equipment Rental (Forklifts/Tables/Chairs,etc)
Power
Parking Attendants
Portable Restrooms
Lot Sweep/Parking Lot Cleanup
Credit Card Fees (3.5%)
Total Other Event Expenses

Total Event Expenses

Dignity Health Sports Park
Event Settlement - Estimate
City of Carson Event
October 2, 2022

Festival Concert
15,000.00 25,000.00
(15,000.00) (25,000.00)
2,000.00 4,760.40

3,000.00
11,133.94
2,000.00
2,927.13
1,200.00 16,607.37
2,400.00 15,146.64
10,350.00
1,200.00 2,400.00
2,700.00 8,200.00
9,500.00 76,525.48
1,000.00 2,000.00
Based on production needs 42,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

2,700.00
2,000.00
3,700.00 63,000.00
13,200.00 139,525.48




